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Co mp an y: LS3P ASSOCIATES LTD.
Company ID: 0830702
State of origin: South Carolina
Formation date: 6/5/2012 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 6/10/2024 2:24:59 PM
Fee: $15.00
Principal Office
205-1/2 KING STREET
CHARLESTON, SC 29401

Registered Agent Name/Address
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 WEST MAIN STREET
SUITE 512
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers
Officer Daniel H. Marchant III 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
Officer Douglas A. Snyder 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
President George E. Temple IV 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
Secretary John P. Works 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
Treasurer Douglas A. Snyder 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
Vice President Katherine N. Peele 421 North Harrington St., Ste. 700, Raleigh, NC 27603
Vice President Jeffrey C. Floyd 227 West Trade Street, Ste. 700, Charlotte, NC 28282
Vice President Christopher L. Boney 101 North Third Street, Suite 500, Wilmington, NC 28401
Vice President Mary B. Branham 701-A Lady Street, Columbia, SC 29201
Vice President Prescott D. May III 2 West Washington Street, Suite 600, Greenville, SC 29601
Vice President Eric C. Aichele 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
Vice President Roger M. Attanasio 227 West Trade Street, Ste. 700, Charlotte, NC 28282
Vice President Charles H. Boney, Jr. 101 North Third Street, Suite 500, Wilmington, NC 28401
Vice President Richard J. Gowe 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
Vice President Stephen M. Hepler, Sr. 421 North Harrington St., Ste. 700, Raleigh, NC 27603
Vice President David O. Loy 227 West Trade Street, Ste. 700, Charlotte, NC 28282
Vice President James M. Williams, Jr. 227 West Trade Street, Ste. 700, Charlotte, NC 28282
Vice President Rebecca M. Smith 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
Vice President Laura L. Miller 101 North Third Street, Suite 500, Wilmington, NC 28401
Vice President Allen R. Taylor 701-A Lady Street, Columbia, SC 29201
Vice President David C. Burt 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
Vice President Brian Bresg 227 West Trade Street, Ste. 700, Charlotte, NC 28202
Vice President James M. Hubbard 3067 DeVille Street, Suite A4-300, Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
Vice President Neil A. Dawson 321 West Congress Street, Ste. 301, Savannah, GA 31401
Vice President John R. Edwards 2 West Washington Street, Ste. 600, Greenville, SC 29601
Vice President William L. Schlein 2 West Washington Street, Ste. 600, Greenville, SC 29601
Vice President Mark L. Levine 944 Brady Avenue NW, Atlanta, GA 30318
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Vice President Virginia S. Freyaldenhoven 300 North Greene Street, Suite 285, Greensboro NC 27401
Vice President Martha V. Carnevale 14 O'Henry Ave, Ste 210, Asheville, NC 28801
Vice President Kathryn S. Robinson 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
Vice President David A. Bellamy 227 West Trade Street, Ste. 700, Charlotte, NC 28202
Vice President Scott T. Donald 14 O'Henry Ave, Ste 210, Asheville, NC 28801
Vice President Stephen L. Freyaldenhoven 300 North Greene Street, Suite 285, Greensboro NC 27401
Officer Katherine N. Peele 421 North Harrington St., Ste. 700, Raleigh, NC 27603
Vice President John T. Norman, II 4651 Salisbury Road, Ste 330, Jacksonville, FL 32256
Vice President Jennifer C. Smith 227 West Trade St., Ste. 700, Charleston, NC 28202
Vice President Scott A. Brady 4651 Salisbury Road, Ste 330, Jacksonville, FL 32256
Vice President Lisa K. Pinyan 321 West Congress St., Ste 301, Savannah, GA 31401
Vice President Christopher E. Roberts 421 North Harrington St., Ste. 700, Raleigh, NC 27603
Vice President Nathan C. Daniel 227 West Trade Street, Ste. 700, Charlotte, NC 28202
Vice President David W. Ramey Jr. 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
Vice President Jonathan D. Cantor 4651 Salisbury Road, Ste 330, Jacksonville, FL 32256

Directors
Director Katherine N. Peele 421 North Harrington St., Ste. 700, Raleigh, NC 27603
Director Christopher L. Boney 101 North Third Street, Suite 500, Wilmington, NC 28401
Director George E. Temple IV 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
Director Daniel H. Marchant III 205 1/2 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401
Director Jeffrey C. Floyd 227 West Trade Street, Suite 700, Charlotte, NC 28202
Director Lisa K. Pinyan 321 West Congress St., Ste 301, Savannah, GA 31401
Director Mary B. Branham 701-A Lady Street, Columbia, SC 29201

County: Franklin
Business size: Large
Business type: Engineering, Accounting, Research, Management & Related Services

Signatures
Signature GEORGE E. TEMPLE IV
Title PRESIDENT


